BPN Pecas - Convivio de Clientes

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km
Treinos 30-04-2011 10:57. .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:51.853 +26.114 12:22:13.647 (4) Lemforder
(13) Dolz 1 1:51.761 +21.774 12:05:23.243
1 1:42.452 +22.325 12:06:20.630 (21) AE 2 1:31.079 +1.092 12:06:54.322
2 1:37.923 +17.796 12:07:58.553 1 1:34.510 +8.703 12:04:44.733 3 1:46.940 +16.953 12:08:41.262
3 1:34.356 +14.229 12:09:32.909 2 1:28.960 +3.153 12:06:13.693 4 1:47.213 +17.226 12:10:28.475
4 2:11.584 +51.457  12:11:44.493 3 1:27.530 +1.723  12:07:41.223 5 1:31.881 +1.894  12:12:00.356
5 1:25.833 +5.706 12:13:10.326 4 1:26.491 +0.684 12:09:07.714 6 1:29.987 - 12:13:30.343
6 1:27.573 +7.446 12:14:37.899 5 1:46.335 +20.528 12:10:54.049 7 2:03.225 +33.238 12:15:33.568
7 1:24.764 +4.637 12:16:02.663 6 1:31.163 +5.356 12:12:25.212 8 1:35.961 +5.974 12:17:09.529
8 1:59.241 +39.114 12:18:01.904 7 2:01.568 +35.761 12:14:26.780 9 1:50.125 +20.138 12:18:59.654
9 1:20.127 | - 12:19:22.031 8 1:25.807 - 12:15:52.587 10 1:36.787 +6.800 12:20:36.441
10 1:22.125 +1.998 12:20:44.156 9 1:29.645 +3.838 12:17:22.232 11 1:33.637 +3.650 12:22:10.078
11 1:22.688 +2.561 12:22:06.844 10 1:57.321 +31.514 12:19:19.553
11 1:31.145 +5.338 12:20:50.698 (10) Reinz
(14) SKF 12 1:29.608 +3.801 12:22:20.306 1 1:55.702 +25.356 12:04:31.410
1 1:40.764 +18.219 12:03:28.650 2 2:05.919 +35.573 12:06:37.329
2 1:43.039 +20.494 12:05:11.689 (19) zF 3 1:53.994 +23.648 12:08:31.323
3 1:40.990 +18.445 12:06:52.679 1 2:06.491 +38.979 12:06:47.759 4 1:49.833 +19.487 12:10:21.156
4 1:41.804 +19.259 12:08:34.483 2 1:28.836 +1.324 12:08:16.595 5 1:32.765 +2.419 12:11:53.921
5 1:30.568 +8.023 12:10:05.051 3 2:08.976 +41.464 12:10:25.571 6 2:08.514 +38.168 12:14:02.435
6 2:08.271 +45.726 12:12:13.322 4 1:36.204 +8.692 12:12:01.775 7 1:34.856 +4.510 12:15:37.291
7 1:36.320 +13.775 12:13:49.642 5 2:00.977 +33.465 12:14:02.752 8 1:34.358 +4.012 12:17:11.649
8 1:36.419 +13.874 12:15:26.061 6 1:27.512 - 12:15:30.264 9 2:05.142 +34.796 12:19:16.791
9 1:26.138 +3.593 12:16:52.199 7 1:47.158 +19.646 12:17:17.422 10 1:30.346 - 12:20:47.137
10 1:27.025 +4.480 12:18:19.224 8 1:33.884 +6.372 12:18:51.306 11 1:52.128 +21.782 12:22:39.265
11 1:25.487 +2.942 12:19:44.711 9 2:32.635 +1:05.123 12:21:23.941
12 1:22.545 - 12:21:07.256 10 1:35.526 +8.014 12:22:59.467 (17) Glyco
13 2:12.489 +49.944 12:23:19.745 1 2:10.061 +39.314 12:04:51.252
(6) Ferodo 2 1:40.764 +10.017 12:06:32.016
(16) Mekra 1 2:09.353 +40.043 12:04:39.435 3 1:38.064 +7.317 12:08:10.080
1 1:45.251 +21.600 12:04:44.084 2 1:45.279 +15.969 12:06:24.714 4 2:12.834 +42.087 12:10:22.914
2 1:40.240 +16.589 12:06:24.324 3 2:57.181 +1:27.871 12:09:21.895 5 1:39.585 +8.838 12:12:02.499
3 2:17.380 +53.729 12:08:41.704 4 1:32.696 +3.386 12:10:54.591 6 1:35.251 +4.504 12:13:37.750
4 1:28.635 +4.984 12:10:10.339 5 1:31.144 +1.834 12:12:25.735 7 1:30.747 - 12:15:08.497
5 1:27.201 +3.550 12:11:37.540 6 1:33.123 +3.813 12:13:58.858 8 1:31.159 +0.412 12:16:39.656
6 1:28.550 +4.899 12:13:06.090 7 1:29.310 | - 12:15:28.168 9 2:05.286 +34.539 12:18:44.942
7 1:25.166 +1.515 12:14:31.256 8 2:38.244 +1:08.934 12:18:06.412 10 1:38.877 +8.130 12:20:23.819
8 1:23.651 - 12:15:54.907 9 1:31.830 +2.520 12:19:38.242 11 1:40.899 +10.152 12:22:04.718
9 2:09.944 +46.293 12:18:04.851 10 1:46.862 +17.552 12:21:25.104
10 1:42.391 +18.740  12:19:47.242 11 1:31.892 +2.582  12:22:56.996 (12) Hengst
11 2:29.485  +1:05.834 12:22:16.727 1 1:52.956 +21.847 12:04:20.864
(7) TRW 2 1:31.109 - 12:05:51.973
(8) Malhe 1 1:33.035 +3.492 12:04:38.264 3 2:13.637 +42.528 12:08:05.610
1 1:41.768 +16.057 12:04:37.792 2 1:30.802 +1.259 12:06:09.066 4 1:47.582 +16.473 12:09:53.192
2 1:25.711 - 12:06:03.503 3 1:29.543 - 12:07:38.609 5 1:42.887 +11.778 12:11:36.079
3 2:05.400 +39.689 12:08:08.903 4 2:07.562 +38.019 12:09:46.171 6 1:41.159 +10.050 12:13:17.238
4 1:45.564 +19.853 12:09:54.467 5 1:55.598 +26.055 12:11:41.769 7 1:35.352 +4.243 12:14:52.590
5 1:42.530 +16.819 12:11:36.997 6 1:43.651 +14.108 12:13:25.420 8 2:01.522 +30.413 12:16:54.112
6 2:15.401 +49.690 12:13:52.398 7 2:10.080 +40.537 12:15:35.500 9 1:42.444 +11.335 12:18:36.556
7 1:40.794 +15.083 12:15:33.192 8 1:50.365 +20.822 12:17:25.865 10 1:45.918 +14.809 12:20:22.474
8 1:56.492 +30.781 12:17:29.684 9 1:35.994 +6.451 12:19:01.859 11 1:41.767 +10.658 12:22:04.241
9 1:32.620 +6.909 12:19:02.304 10 1:40.285 +10.742 12:20:42.144
10 1:28.209 +2.498 12:20:30.513 11 1:37.767 +8.224 12:22:19.911 (9) Federal Mogul
11 1:39.005 +13.294 12:22:09.518 1 1:43.994 +12.367 12:03:45.762
(20) Miba 1:33.169 +1.542 12:05:18.931
(18) Goetze 1 1:44.654 +14.990 12:06:27.442 3| 1:31.627 - 12:06:50.558
1 1:50.888 +25.149 12:04:29.595 2 2:30.318 +1:00.654 12:08:57.760 4 1:41.427 +9.800 12:08:31.985
2 1:25.739 - 12:05:55.334 3 1:47.129 +17.465 12:10:44.889 5 1:47.956 +16.329 12:10:19.941
3 1:55.246 +29.507 12:07:50.580 4 1:42.421 +12.757 12:12:27.310 6 2:26.832 +55.205 12:12:46.773
4 1:39.689 +13.950 12:09:30.269 5 1:29.775 +0.111 12:13:57.085 7 1:34.578 +2.951 12:14:21.351
5 2:15.129 +49.390 12:11:45.398 6 1:49.645 +19.981 12:15:46.730 8 1:33.249 +1.622 12:15:54.600
6 1:37.620 +11.881 12:13:23.018 7 1:38.206 +8.542 12:17:24.936 9 1:32.035 +0.408 12:17:26.635
7 1:32.487 +6.748 12:14:55.505 8 1:30.583 +0.919 12:18:55.519 10 1:36.181 +4.554 12:19:02.816
8 2:01.431 +35.692 12:16:56.936 9 1:52.612 +22.948 12:20:48.131 11 2:06.993 +35.366 12:21:09.809
9 1:47.519 +21.780 12:18:44.455 10 1:29.664 - 12:22:17.795 12 1:37.362 +5.735 12:22:47.171
10 1:37.339 +11.600 12:20:21.794
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BPN Pecas - Convivio de Clientes

Karting Euroindy 0,910 Km .
Treinos 30-04-2011 10:57. . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) sachs 6 2:11.180 +33.384  12:14:41.993
1 1:51.908 +19.151 12:03:44.227 7 2:04.434 +26.638 12:16:46.427
2 1:41.184 +8.427 12:05:25.411 8 1:48.318 +10.522 12:18:34.745
3 1:35.473 +2.716 12:07:00.884 9 1:49.550 +11.754 12:20:24.295
4 1:35.808 +3.051 12:08:36.692 10 1:59.742 +21.946 12:22:24.037
5 1:33.766 +1.009 12:10:10.458
6 2:23.668 +50.911 12:12:34.126
7 1:44.222 +11.465 12:14:18.348
8 1:36.679 +3.922 12:15:55.027
9 1:39.496 +6.739 12:17:34.523
10 1:32.757 - 12:19:07.280
11 2:48.600 +1:15.843 12:21:55.880

(3) Goodyear

1 2:05.713 +32.390 12:06:50.125
2 1:38.216 +4.893 12:08:28.341
3 1:37.100 +3.777 12:10:05.441
4 1:36.630 +3.307 12:11:42.071
5 2:24.958 +51.635 12:14:07.029
6 1:47.390 +14.067 12:15:54.419
7 1:38.751 +5.428 12:17:33.170
8 1:33.323 - 12:19:06.493
9 2:17.042 +43.719 12:21:23.535
10 1:55.392 +22.069 12:23:18.927

(15) Corteco

1 3:31.741 +1:55.853 12:07:01.593
2 1:35.888 - 12:08:37.481
3 1:40.604 +4.716 12:10:18.085
4 2:54.213 +1:18.325 12:13:12.298
5 1:36.980 +1.092 12:14:49.278
6 1:41.931 +6.043 12:16:31.209
7 2:09.001 +33.113 12:18:40.210
8 1:45.656 +9.768 12:20:25.866
9 1:37.358 +1.470 12:22:03.224

(5) Truckparts

1 2:23.381 +46.561 12:04:40.531
2 1:49.169 +12.349 12:06:29.700
3 3:17.037 +1:40.217 12:09:46.737
4 2:04.243 +27.423 12:11:50.980
5 2:32.690 +55.870 12:14:23.670
6 1:37.604 +0.784 12:16:01.274
7 1:36.820 - 12:17:38.094
8 2:21.094 +44.274 12:19:59.188
9 1:51.473 +14.653 12:21:50.661

(11) Mann Filter

1 2:04.199 +27.079 12:04:37.657

2 1:41.784 +4.664 12:06:19.441

3 2:31.842 +54.722 12:08:51.283

4 1:56.911 +19.791 12:10:48.194

5 1:44.623 +7.503 12:12:32.817

6 2:34.393 +57.273 12:15:07.210

7 1:42.012 +4.892 12:16:49.222

8 1:41.281 +4.161 12:18:30.503

9 1:38.298 +1.178 12:20:08.801

10 1:39.287 +2.167 12:21:48.088

11 1:37.120 - 12:23:25.208

(1) Behr Hella

1 2:39.205  +1:01.409 12:04:21.244

2 1:37.796 | - 12:05:59.040

3 2:25.928 +48.132 12:08:24.968

4 2:02.815 +25.019 12:10:27.783

5 2:03.030 +25.234 12:12:30.813
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